
From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: Bernstein Notice No .2
Date: Fri, January 30, 2009 12:49 pm
To: "Eliot I. Bernstein" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>
Cc: "Andrew P. Jones Esq." <apjonespc@yahoo.com>,"Carl Lanzisera" 

<lanzisera@msn.com>,"Christine C. Anderson" <tallawah@earthlink.net>,"Eleanor 
Capogrosso" <capogrosso@attglobal.net>,"Frank Brady" <corruptcourts@gmail.com>,"Gizella 
Weisshaus" <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>,"Luisa Esposito" <CAST39@aol.com>,""Mary 
Linda Donohue"" <GoetzTrust@aol.com>,"Pamela Carvel" 
<estatecrimes@gmail.com>,"Richard Blasberg" <westchesterguardian@gmail.com>,"Scott H. 
Robb" <shrobb@msn.com>,"Tembani Selepi Xaba" <tembani@earthlink.net>,"William 
Galison" <wgalison@aol.com>,"Wynell E. Welch" <wynellewelch@yahoo.com>,"Andrew 
Dietz" <andyd@rockitcargo.com>,"Barry Becker" <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"Caroline P. 
Rogers Esq." <caroline@cprogers.com>,"James A. Osterling" 
<jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"James Armstrong" <jim@6armstrongs.com>,"Marc R. Garber 
Esq." <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>,"Michele M. Mulrooney Esq." 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>

 
Along with Bernstein's request for a stay on the case and/or 18 month 
extension of time to file his Appellant Brief, this document, sourced from 
confidential sources, includes Bernstein's not so craftily drafted attempt 
at changing the relief sought to steer unpaid royalties and assignment of 
future technology contracts to himself, personally (we know what has 
happened and will happen in those instances). 
 
If filed as such, I will vehemently oppose on behalf of myself and those 
similarly situated, this purported Motion.  Additionally, should Bernstein 
continue to pursue filings that adversely affect the some or all of the 
Plaintiffs in the case (himself excluded), I will: 
 
1.  Vehemently oppose and quash such Motion; and/or 
2.  Should a favorable ruling result from any irresponsible Motion, move to 
reverse such ruling; and 
3.  Should I, as Lead Appellant-Co-Plaintiff, failed to be served any future 
Bernstein Motion (this one included), I will move to quash that Motion and 
have it properly served and filed. 
 
Kevin R. Hall, Esq., Attorney-at-Law, I will deal with separate and apart 
from the Iviewit matters for his complicity. 
 
Best regards, 
 
P. Stephen Lamont 
Chief Executive Officer 
Iviewit Technologies, Inc. 
175 King Street 
Armonk, N.Y 10504 
Tel: 914-217-0038 
Email: pstephen.lamont@verizon.net; pstephen.lamont@att.blackberry.net 
URL: www.iviewit.tv 
 
THIS MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES INCORPORATED HEREIN BY 
REFERENCE CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL,PRIVILEGED INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, 
YOU ARE PROHIBITED FROM READING, OPENING, PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR 
SAVING THIS MAIL AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES. PLEASE DELETE THE
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MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES WITHOUT READING, OPENING, 
PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THEM, AND NOTIFY THE SENDER 
IMMEDIATELY AT 914.217.0038. IF YOU ARE THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE 
PROHIBITED FROM FORWARDING THEM OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSING THESE CONTENTS TO 
OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE SENDER. 
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